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1 DHALUMAL ISHRANI 4000 33078181016 SBIN0003648
2 LAXMI NARAYAN S/O AMRITLAL 3000 3242000100572329 PUNB0324200
3 JAGDISH CHANDRA GOYAL 5000 0459000100209419 PUNB0045900
4 MOHAN LAL S/O HIRALAL 5000 910010110013105 BKID0009100
5 OM PRAKASH GANGWAL 5000 044111010003948 BKID0NAMRGB
6 DINESH MADANLAL JAIN 5000 912618210006990 BKID0009126
7 VIKRAM BAMNIYA 3000 0459000100251777 PUNB0045900
8 ALI RAJA SHEKH 2000 05050100019947 BARB0UJJAIN
9 AMRIN SHEKH 2000 05058100009321 BARB0UJJAIN
10 KUSHAL DEVI SIRONJA 3000 33055625185 SBIN0003018
11 AMAR SINGH 3000 0459000300237692 PUNB0045900
12 BHUWAN S/O NARENDRA 3000 910710110006765 BKID0009107
13 CHAMPA W/O BALKRISHNA 5000 040511010000713 BKID0NAMRGB
14 VIJAY MALVIY 4000 35577112903 SBIN0003344
15 NEERU KAHAR 5000 0088104000244305 IBKL0000088
16 HEERAMANI W/O KAILASH 3000 910010510008273 BKID0009100
17 KUSUM W/O DEVENDRA KUMAR 3000 910010510009337 BKID0009100
18 JAGDISH NATH 3000 02682281002614 ORBC0100268
19 USHA BAI SONI 3000 00530110004715 UCBA0000053
20 ANURAG THAKUR 5000 05058100001394 BARB0UJJAIN
21 KUNAL LODHI 4000 33321946856 SBIN0030191
22 SANJAY S/O JAGDISH 3000 06860110055786 UCBA0000686
23 PREM CHANDRA 3000 30002618807 SBIN0003344
24 PRATIBHA KUSHWAH 3000 910710510000701 BKID0009107
25 DURGESH SINGH PARIHAR 4000 910710110000723 BKID0009107
26 RAJENDRA S/O KANHEYALAL 5000 57710100008377 BARB0FREEGA
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